
2/7/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (5 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2402 M 3

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2403 M 4

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 E 5

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (9 dogs)

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 M 1

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 M 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 M 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 4

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2012 M 5

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 M 6

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 M 7

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2022 M 8

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2030 M 9

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (1 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 M 1

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 1

2/7/2026 Open FAST 16" (1 dogs)

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 1

2/7/2026 Open FAST 8" (1 dogs)

Fizz, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Riley Kahl807 1

2/7/2026 Novice FAST 24" (1 dogs)

Bond, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2422 B 1

2/7/2026 Novice FAST 20" (3 dogs)

Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak2006 B 1

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 B 2

Sylvie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2066 P 3

2/7/2026 Novice FAST 12" (2 dogs)

Archer, All American Dog, Danielle Rodriguez1211 B 1

Figment, Beagle, Audri Tarr1215 B 2

2/7/2026 T2B 24" (2 dogs)

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 1

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 2

2/7/2026 T2B 20" (13 dogs)

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2003 1

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 2

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 4

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 5

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2013 6

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 7

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 8

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2021 9

Casey, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois2031 10

Roxi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2037 11

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 12

Flurry, English Setter, Kathy Osmus2046 13

2/7/2026 T2B 16" (3 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 1

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 P 2

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 3

2/7/2026 T2B 12" (2 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 1

Archer, All American Dog, Danielle Rodriguez1211 2

2/7/2026 Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)

Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara2404 1

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 2

2/7/2026 Premier Std 20" (3 dogs)

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 1

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 2

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 3

2/7/2026 Premier Std 16" (1 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 1

2/7/2026 Premier Std 12" (3 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 1

Archer, All American Dog, Danielle Rodriguez1211 2

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1225 P 3

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent Std 24" (9 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2402 M 3
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2/7/2026 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2403 M 4

Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara2404 M 5

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2406 M 6

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 M 7

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 8

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 M 9

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent Std 20" (21 dogs)

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2000 M 1

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2001 M 2

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2003 M 3

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 M 4

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 M 5

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 M 6

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 7

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2011 M 8

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2012 M 9

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2013 M 10

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 11

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2017 M 12

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 M 13

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2019 M 14

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2021 M 15

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2024 M 16

Kane, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2026 M 17

Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak2006 E 18

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 E 19

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2030 E 20

Casey, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois2031 E 21

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent Std 16" (9 dogs)

Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick1600 M 1

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1601 M 2

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1602 M 3

Nix, Pyrenean Shepherd, Melissa Wilson1603 M 4

Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick1606 M 5

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 E 6

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann1623 MP 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 8

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2022 MP 9

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent Std 12" (5 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 1

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 2

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1204 M 3

Archer, All American Dog, Danielle Rodriguez1211 E 4

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1225 MP 5

2/7/2026 Open Std 24" (4 dogs)

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 1

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2421 2

Bond, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2422 3

Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski2424 4

2/7/2026 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

Ainsley, Boxer, Bindy Sefton2033 1

Roxi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2037 2

Lainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus2038 3

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 4

2/7/2026 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

Pippin, Flat Coated Retriever, Joyce Latham1629 P 1

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 2

2/7/2026 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

Figment, Beagle, Audri Tarr1215 1

2/7/2026 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

Kip, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak2431 B 1

Chico, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2432 B 2

2/7/2026 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2041 B 1

Frida, Vizsla, Bindy Sefton2045 B 2

Flurry, English Setter, Kathy Osmus2046 B 3

Sylvie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2066 P 4

2/7/2026 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

Van, All American Dog, Lisa Lynch1235 P 1

2/7/2026 Premier JWW 24" (2 dogs)

Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara2404 1

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 2

2/7/2026 Premier JWW 20" (5 dogs)

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 1

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 2

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 3

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 4

Ainsley, Boxer, Bindy Sefton2033 5

2/7/2026 Premier JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 1

2/7/2026 Premier JWW 12" (2 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 1
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2/7/2026 Premier JWW 12" (cont)

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1225 P 2

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (9 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2402 M 3

Bodie, Doberman Pinscher, Therese Napoli2403 M 4

Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara2404 M 5

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2406 M 6

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 M 7

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 8

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 M 9

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (22 dogs)

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2000 M 1

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2001 M 2

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2003 M 3

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 M 4

Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak2006 M 5

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 M 6

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 M 7

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 8

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2011 M 9

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2012 M 10

Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman2013 M 11

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 12

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2017 M 13

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 M 14

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2019 M 15

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2021 M 16

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2024 M 17

Kane, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2026 M 18

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 E 19

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2030 E 20

Casey, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois2031 E 21

Ainsley, Boxer, Bindy Sefton2033 E 22

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (10 dogs)

Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick1600 M 1

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1601 M 2

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1602 M 3

Nix, Pyrenean Shepherd, Melissa Wilson1603 M 4

Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick1606 M 5

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 E 6

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann1623 MP 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 8

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2022 MP 9

Pippin, Flat Coated Retriever, Joyce Latham1629 EP 10

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (4 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 1

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 2

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1204 M 3

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1225 MP 4

2/7/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer818 MP 1

2/7/2026 Open JWW 24" (4 dogs)

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 1

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2421 2

Bond, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2422 3

Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski2424 4

2/7/2026 Open JWW 20" (5 dogs)

Val, Border Collie, Roberta Whitesides2032 1

Roxi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2037 2

Lainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus2038 3

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 4

Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2041 5

2/7/2026 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 1

2/7/2026 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

Figment, Beagle, Audri Tarr1215 1

2/7/2026 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

CJ, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2429 B 1

Chico, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2432 B 2

2/7/2026 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

Frida, Vizsla, Bindy Sefton2045 B 1

Flurry, English Setter, Kathy Osmus2046 B 2

Sylvie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2066 P 3
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